Name / Surname:

Position applied for:

(Application Form)

Certified for:
Third class engineer

Main info

Ayele Chane

4th Engineer
3rd Engineer

Desired Vessel Type:

)
i)

@

Any

Minimum salary $: | Negotiable Birthday / Place of birth: = 08.07.1991 WOLLO
+251910780520
Ph : itizenship: | Ethiopi
ones 1951978101578 Citizenship thiopia
E-mail: | ayelechane3@gmail.com Country of remdegci:::,{ ETHIOPIA
Messenger: @ ayele.chane(SKYPE) Home address: = KOLFEKERANIO SC W 05
ADDIS ABABA BOLE INT
English level: | FI I i :
nglish leve uent Closest airport AIRPORT
USA visa valid up: | No Schengen visa valid up: = No
Passports / Smbk
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Seaman's book 4926 18.08.2023 ETHIOPIA 21.03.2026
International passport EP7711916 08.08.2023 ETHIOPIA 06.08.2028
Diplomas
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Rank Third class engineer
Professional license MAA/COC/FG/ENG3/0596/2022 30.11.2022 Ethiopia 30.03.2026

Endorsement


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/305196/

Basic Safety Training

Security Awareness
Training

Designated Security
Duties

Advanced Fire Fighting

Proficiency in Survival
Craft and RB

Medical First Aid
Tanker Familiarization
ENGINE ROOM
RESOURCE

MANAGEMENT

HIGH VOLTAGE TRAINING

COVID VACCINE J&J
YELLOW FEVER

MEDICAL CIRTIFICATE

MV JIGJIGA /
Ethiopian

3rd Engineer

MAA-BST/2682/14

MAA/SSD/00986/2022

MAA/SSD/00986/2022

MAA/AFF/10971010/2022

PSCRB8105

MAA/MFA/1058244/2022

TBT8105

MAA/ERM/0005/2022

HVM8105

Vessel /
28000

Multi-Purpose

30.11.2022

30.11.2022

30.11.2022

30.11.2022

30.11.2022

30.11.2022

24.09.2014

30.11.2022

30.11.2022

31.12.2021

07.09.2023

18.06.2024

B&W /6810

ETHIOPIA

ETHIOPIA

ETHIOPIA

ETHIOPIA

ETHIOPIA

ETHIOPIA

ETHIOPIA

ETHIOPIA

ETHIOPIA

ETHIOPIA

ETHIOPIA

ETHIOPIA

13.09.2023 -
22.05.2024

main engine:MAN B&W ME B9 auxilliary engine:MAN B&W
7L16/24 purifier:westfalia

MV SHEBELLE /

Vessel /

ETHIOPIAN

3rd Engineer

27000

Multi-Purpose

Mitsubishi /

8250

02.12.2022 -
26.05.2023

main engine :MITSUBISHIBUELSII auxilliary engine: DAIHATSU
6DK20 purifier:alfa laval

MV SEMERA/

Vessel /

Multi-Purpose

B&W /6810

03.01.2022 -

22.03.2026

22.03.2026

22.03.2026

22.03.2026

22.03.2026

22.03.2026

22.03.2026

22.03.2026

17.06.2026

ETHIOPIAN SHIPPING
& LOGISTICS /
ETHIOPIA

ETHIOPIAN SHIPPING
AND LOGISTICS /
ETHIOPIA



_ ETHIOPIAN 28000 30072022 | ETHIOPIAN SHIPPING
3rd Engineer AND LOGISTICS /

main engine:MAN B&W ME B9 auxilliary engine:MAN B&W ETHIOPIA
7L16/24 purifier:westfalia

Multi-Purpose

MV FINFINE / 07.02.2021 -
ETHIOPIAN Vz‘zsg‘g(')/ B&W /6810 18.08.2021 | ETHIOPIAN SHIPPING
3rd Engineer AND LOGISTICS /
. . - . ETHIOPIA
main engine:MAN B&W ME B9 auxilliary engine:MAN B&W
7L16/24 purifier:westfalia
MV SEMERA / M“'\?'P”r‘r;’s’e Baw eao | 20092019
ETHIOPIAN 2‘230550 16.03.2020 | ETHIOPIAN SHIPPING
3rd Engineer AND LOGISTICS /
. . - . ETHIOPIA
main engine:MAN B&W ME B9 auxilliary engine:MAN B&W
7L16/24 purifier:westfalia
MV FINFINE / M“'\t/"P“rT;’S‘e Baw /eaio | 05112018
ETHIOPIAN 22303(‘;0 10.032019  ETHIOPIAN SHIPPING
3rd Engineer AND LOGISTICS /
. . L . ETHIOPIA
main engine:MAN B&W ME B9 auxilliary engine:MAN B&W
7L16/24 purifier:westfalia
MV MEKELE / Multi-Purpose B&W /6810 30.11.2017 -
Vessel 09.03.2018 ETHIPOPIAN
Trainee Engineer SHIPPING AND
main engine:MAN B&W ME B9 auxilliary engine:MAN B&W LOGISTICS / ETHIOPIA
7L16/24 purifier:westfalia
Multi-Purpose
MV JIGJIGA / 27.05.2017 -
ETHIOPIA Vessel/ BEW/6810 44 10.2017
28000 N SHIPPING AND

Trainee Engineer LOGISTICS / ETHIOPIA

main engine:MAN B&W ME B9 auxilliary engine:MAN B&W
7L16/24 purifier:westfalia

Product

MT HAWASSA / tanker / B&W /8300 15.11.2014 -
ETHIOPIAN j;:; 20.11.2015 ETH'OP":\';\]'SH'PP'NG
Cadet/Trainee LOGISTICS/MANAGER:
Main engine:MAN B&W MC-C8 Auxilliary engine:MAN B&W ITM/ETHIOPIA
7L16/24 Purifier:westfalia BOILER AALBORG COPT,IG SYTEM
Sex: male Height: 170 Overall size: L
Eyes color: BLACK Weight: 70 Shoe size: 41
Maritime education: | MARINE ENGINEERING Additional skills: | COMPUTER SKILLS

Knowledge of other



Speciality: languages:

Next of kin: = SPOUSE Kin phone: = +251978101578

Kin name, Surname: A MAHDER BERIHUN Kin address: | ADDIS ABABA

IHAVE 12 MONTHS EXPERIENCE AS ENGINE CADET ON PRODUCT OIL TANKER VESSELS AND YEARS OF
EXPERIENCE AS THIRD ENGINEER ON MULTIPURPOSE CARRIER VESSEL WELL FAMILIARIZED WITH MAN B&W ME
ELECTRONIC ENGINES.VERY GOOD APPRAISALS FROM PREVIOUS COMPANY.



	CV
	Ayele Chane
	Third class engineer



